OZNAN

TOR

718 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 4 DN1, DN2 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 CIESIOLKA K. - Fiat Seicento Aba 25?229.222; 6 2:00.885 16:47:35.422 12 2:02.533 17:00:00.535
1 2:03.737 16:37:27.414 7 2:00.392 16:49:35.814 13 2:02.378 17:02:02.913
2 1:57.047 16:39:24.461 8 2:00.701 16:51:36.515
5 5. B 9 2:00.632 16:53:37.147  Po. 6 # 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento , oy sge
4 1.57.911 16:43:19.481 10 2:00.732 16:55:37.879 1 2:07.392 16:37:33.168
5 p—— - 11 2:00.619 16:57:38.498 2 2:03.223 16:39:36.391
6 1.58.188 16:47-15.007 12 2:00.421 16:59:38.919 3 2:02.610 16:41:39.001
7 2:00.796 16:49:15.803 13 2:00.896 17:01:39.815 4 2:02.466 16:43:41.467
8 2:00.156 16:51:15.959 5 2:03.570 16:45:45.037
9 1.58.369 16:53.14328  PO-4-#27 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift  , o 77 6 2:03.366 16:47:48.403
10 1:58.282 16:55:12.610 1 2:07.989 16:37:33.392 7 2:02.431 16:49:50.834
5 P— G RETE 2 2:03.224 16:39:36.616 8 2:01.734 16:51:52.568
1 1:57 581 16:59:08.554 3 2:01.621 16:41:38.237 9 2:02.821 16:53:55.389
- P—— Ty ——— 4 2:00.897 16:43:39.134 10 2:02.424 16:55:57.813
5 2:00.650 16:45:39.784 11 2:02.235 16:58:00.048
Po. 2 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento . g';flil{gt 6 2:00.650 16:47:40.434 12 2:02.071 17:00:02.119
1 2:05.629 16:37:29.775 7 2:00.724 16:49:41.158 13 2:01.672 17:02:03.791
2 2:00.236 16:39:30.011 8 2:01.363 16:51:42.521
3 2:00.397 16:41:30.408 9 2:01.070 16:53:43.591 Po. 7 - # 32 CZYZ A. - Kia Picanto " Elgglzrsst
4 2:00.491 16:43:30.899 10 2:01.093 16:55:44.684 1 2:07.941 16:37:34.420
5 2:00.063 16:45:30.962 11 2:01.534 16:57:46.218 2 2:03.086 16:39:37.506
p B—— P —— 12 2:01.620 16:59:47.838 3 2:02.059 16:41:39.565
7 2:00.237 16:49:31.598 13 2:03.225 17:01:51.063 4 2:02.200 16:43:41.765
- B— Py 5 2:02.684 16:45:44.449
9 2:00.132 16:53:31.878  PO- 5 - #86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto +56,628 6 2:03.345 16:47:47.754
= B—— P E—— 1 2:07.450 16:37:34.771 7 2:02.362 16:49:50.156
1 2:00.729 16:57:33.064 2 2:03.061 16:39:37.832 8 2:01.975 16:51:52.131
5 P — P —— 3 2:02.083 16:41:39.915 9 2:03.524 16:53:55.655
13 2:00.709 17:01:34.425 4 2:02.235 16:43:42.150 10 2:02.424 16:55:58.079
5 2:02.143 16:45:44.293 11 2:02.256 16:58:00.335
Po. 3 - # 14 CIESIOLKA M. - Fiat Seicento Ab: ggf;;’rg 6 2:02.618 16:47:46.911 12 2:02.083 17:00:02.418
1 2:07.355 16:37:32.209 7 2:02.426 16:49:49.337 13 2:01.895 17:02:04.313
2 2:00.750 16:39:32.959 8 2:01.891 16:51:51.228
3 2:00.521 16:41:33.480 9 2:02.366 16:53:53.594
4 2:00.607 16:43:34.087 10 2:02.051 16:55:55.645
5 2:00.450 16:45:34.537 11 2:02.357 16:57:58.002
Fastest lap: 1:57.047
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Po. 8 - # 16 SCHAYER J. - Kia Picanto . ggf;g;t 6 2:03.105 16:47:54.153 12 2:05.539 17:00:30.644
1 2:10.023 16:37:38.203 7 2:03.471 16:49:57.624 13 2:08.007 17:02:38.651
2 2:02.261 16:39:40.464 8 2:02.908 16:52:00.532
3 2:02.215 16:41:42.679 9 2:03.750 16:54:04.282  Po. 13 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: , 5.0, 35
4 2:03.231 16:43:45.910 10 2:03.057 16:56:07.339 1 2:13.192 16:37:42.467
s 2:02.323 16:45:48.233 11 2:03.261 16:58:10.600 2 2:09.714 16:39:52.181
6 2:02.358 16:47:50.591 12 2:03.353 17:00:13.953 3 2:09.032 16:42:01.213
7 2:02.255 16:49:52.846 13 2:03.400 17:02:17.353 4 2:07.913 16:44:09.126
g 2:02.276 16:51:55.122 5 2:07.670 16:46:16.796
9 2:02.131 16:53:57.253  PO. 11 - #300 tAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto +1:13.001 6 2:07.174 16:48:23.970
10 2:02.315 16:55:59 568 1 2:08.822 16:37:35.766 7 2:06.712 16:50:30.682
1 2:01.890 16:58:01.458 2 2:02.987 16:39:38.753 8 2:06.336 16:52:37.018
- B—— Ty p—— 3 2:03.086 16:41:41.839 9 2:06.262 16:54:43.280
13 2:01.709 17:02:05.180 4 2:03.951 16:43:45.790 10 2:06.332 16:56:49.612
5 2:05.029 16:45:50.819 11 2:06.616 16:58:56.228
Po. 9 - # 23 ZAGORSKI E. - Kia Picanto . 1:3?;3“; 6 2:03.004 16:47:53.823 12 2:06.301 17:01:02.529
1 2:08.500 16:37:35.961 7 2:04.544 16:49:58.367 13 2:07.988 17:03:10.517
2 2:03.128 16:39:39.089 8 2:03.046 16:52:01.413
B 2:03.104 16:41:42.193 9 2:03.247 16:54:04.660 Po. 14 - # 22 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto i Zggfozlg
4 2:04.008 16:43:46.201 10 2:04.087 16:56:08.747 1 2:15.120 16:37:43.613
5 2:03.808 16:45:50.009 11 2:03.296 16:58:12.043 2 2:06.798 16:39:50.411
6 2:02.517 16:47:52.526 12 2:03.896 17:00:15.939 3 2:08.333 16:41:58.744
7 2:02.618 16:49-55.144 13 2:04.247 17:02:20.186 4 2:07.317 16:44:06.061
8 2:02.567 16:51:57.711 > 2:06.822 16:46:12.883
5 - 1655400104  PO- 12 - # 38 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Cinquect , 1 3 ae 6 2:08.445 16:48:21.328
10 9:02.553 16:56:02.747 1 2:10.075 16:37:39.122 7 2:07.197 16:50:28.525
1 2:02.649 16:58:05.396 2 2:04.948 16:39:44.070 8 2:06.265 16:52:34.790
1 2:02.790 17:00:08.186 3 2:05.140 16:41:49.210 9 2:05.896 16:54:40.686
13 2:03.030 17:02:11.216 4 2:04.675 16:43:53.885 10 2:06.736 16:56:47.422
5 2:04.482 16:45:58.367 1 2:06.694 16:58:54.116
Po. 10 - # 68 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto . 1:f1>i{f.-gg;t 6 2:04.419 16:48:02.786 12 2:06.451 17:01:00.567
1 2:08.602 16:37:36.502 7 2:04.686 16:50:07.472 13 2:12.761 17:03:13.328
2 2:02.938 16:39:39.440 8 2:04.028 16:52:11.500
3 2:02.596 16:41:42.036 9 2:04.593 16:54:16.093
4 2:04.594 16:43:46.630 10 2:04.244 16:56:20.337
5 2:04.418 16:45:51.048 1 2:04.768 16:58:25.105
Fastest lap: 1:57.047
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